100  E0
(18/25)
150  E0
(15/18/25)
E0
(18/25)
E
(18/25)

number
� Design and Specifications are subject to change without notice.
For more information. Please contact our sales office or distributor near to your company.
040216
Rated
voltage
Capacitance
Leakage
Current
tan� ESR
Maximum permissible
ripple current
  Case size
L×W×H(mm)
(V) (�F) (�A) (%) (m�,100kHz) (mA, r.m.s.) L×W×H(inches)
FP-2R5CS221M-E0R012   55.0 10 12 3300 7.3×4.3×1.8
FP-2R5CS221M-E0R015   55.0 10 15 3000 7.3×4.3×1.8
FP-2R5CS221M-E0R025   55.0 10 25 2300 7.3×4.3×1.8
FP-2R5CS331M-E0R012   82.5 10 12 3300 7.3×4.3×1.8
FP-2R5CS331M-E0R015   82.5 10 15 3000 7.3×4.3×1.8
FP-2R5CS331M-E0R025   82.5 10 25 2300 7.3×4.3×1.8
FP-2R5CS331M-E R012   82.5 10 12 3500 7.3×4.3×2.9
FP-2R5CS331M-E R025   82.5 10 25 2500 7.3×4.3×2.9
FP-2R5CS471M-E0R012 117.5 10 12 3300 7.3×4.3×1.8
FP-2R5CS471M-E0R015 117.5 10 15 3000 7.3×4.3×1.8
FP-2R5CS471M-E0R025 117.5 10 25 2300 7.3×4.3×1.8
FP-2R5CS471M-E R012 117.5 10 12 3500 7.3×4.3×2.9
FP-2R5CS471M-E R025 117.5 10 25 2500 7.3×4.3×2.9
FP-4R0CS151M-E0R015   60.0 10 15 3000 7.3×4.3×1.8
FP-4R0CS151M-E0R018   60.0 10 18 2700 7.3×4.3×1.8
FP-4R0CS151M-E0R025   60.0 10 25 2300 7.3×4.3×1.8
FP-4R0CS221M-E0R015   88.0 10 15 3000 7.3×4.3×1.8
FP-4R0CS221M-E0R018   88.0 10 18 2700 7.3×4.3×1.8
FP-4R0CS221M-E0R025   88.0 10 25 2300 7.3×4.3×1.8
FP-4R0CS221M-E R015   88.0 10 15 3200 7.3×4.3×2.9
FP-4R0CS221M-E R025   88.0 10 25 2500 7.3×4.3×2.9
FP-4R0CS331M-E R015 132.0 10 15 3200 7.3×4.3×2.9
FP-4R0CS331M-E R025 132.0 10 25 2500 7.3×4.3×2.9
FP-6R3CS101M-E0R018   63.0 10 18 2700 7.3×4.3×1.8
FP-6R3CS101M-E0R025   63.0 10 25 2300 7.3×4.3×1.8
FP-6R3CS151M-E0R018   94.5 10 18 2700 7.3×4.3×1.8
FP-6R3CS151M-E0R025   94.5 10 25 2300 7.3×4.3×1.8
FP-6R3CS151M-E R018   94.5 10 18 2900 7.3×4.3×2.9
FP-6R3CS151M-E R025   94.5 10 25 2500 7.3×4.3×2.9
FP-6R3CS221M-E R018 138.6 10 18 2900 7.3×4.3×2.9
FP-6R3CS221M-E R025 138.6 10 25 2500 7.3×4.3×2.9